Solihull MBC

Recipe with Allergens

09-Nov-2023
1313 rﬂffron

<acoulli@solihull.gov.uk

Product Description

Legend
@ Contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

0
2
s 5
@ 5
o O
= o
©
2 o £
0 S © £
= < 2 = 0
ngg Sm S Cg
oS EeE225, - ) S o
Qszngz-o = O N T o O n
= >5 G c T £ 0= ¢ = ES g @ T < >
o Vcc 8 ® o< g O £ 8 g c + 3 £ wH SE
CSR5S 8 8RABESS29825£8352 33
S Ff0om32a0>ST00<<ZaHna S>30 w0000
@OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLeO

OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO
O00O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOO
@OO0O00O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOeO
OO000O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOO0
OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OO000O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOO0

R01377P Apple Pie - Primary

129273 Brakes Cooking & Baking 36x250g
33581 Ground Cinnamon

2631 Lemons Med

100222 Plain Flour

350102 Soft Brown Sugar

5552 Solid Pack Apples

00035 Tap Water

R00232P Baked Beans - PRIMARY

28758 Baked Beans, Reduced Salt & Sugar
R01460 Base - Tomato Sauce

2513 Carrots - Fresh

19839 Chopped Tomato in Jce 1x800g(KC1)
2521 Cooking Onions

2515 Courgette - Fresh

33590 Mixed Herbs
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2523
33568
2722
2526
00035

Parsnips

Rapeseed QOil

Red Peppers

Swede - Fresh whole
Tap Water
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R01466
2704
2709
111263
00615

BBQ Chicken Wrap - Primary
Cucumbers

Iceberg Lettuce

Labo Floured Tortilla Wrap 8" 12x8

Smokey BBQ - Sliced Chicken Thigh - Midland Foods
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R01470
100395
2704
2709
3600
135193

BBQ Quorn Pitta Pocket - Primary
Brakes BBQ Sauce

Cucumbers

Iceberg Lettuce

LaBo Pitta Bread

Quorn Pieces 1x1kg
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R01346P Brown Bread - Primary | lolojolelolojolelelolelelel leleleior~ieler~Iel 10
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix | _lololololololololeleolelelel JelelelerIeler4el 10
00035 Tap Water 010]0]001010]01010]01010l010]010I010]0I01010]0101e.
R00026J Carrot Cake Homemade Jun " Jololololololololvlololololololololololeolel el IO
129273 Brakes Cooking & Baking 36x250g O00O0O0O0OOOOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
2513 Carrots - Fresh 0101010101 0]0]01000]0]0]00l0I0I0l0l0l010100101e,
2515 Courgette - Fresh 0l0]0]001010]01010]0]010I010]0)0I010]0I01010]010]e
4802 Free-Range Eggs OO00O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOeOOO
33581 Ground Cinnamon OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOO
2523 Parsnips 010]0]001010]01010]01010I010]010I010]0I0101010101e.
350092 Self Raising Flour Q@OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOeO
350102 Soft Brown Sugar 010]0]001010]01010]01010l010]010I010]0I01010]0101e.
R00228P Chips - Ovenbaked - Primary OO000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
36141 Oven Chips Healthier Choices OO0O0O0OOOOLLLLLLLOLLOLLLLLOOLLOLLOLO
RO0040P Creamed Potatoes ( Fresh) - PRIMARY olololololololololclololololololololel lolololelole)
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Product Description S0 0=2800>TO00IZNANNAASSS IO OO0
129273 Brakes Cooking & Baking 36x250g O0O0O0OO0OOOOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLO
3037 Parsley x 200g OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko 0010010100100 00]0]0]00l0I010l0l0l010100101e),
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk OO00000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLLLeOOOOOO
R00134P Custard Sauce - HM OO00O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOLLOLeOOOOOO
85842 Custard Powder OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
114961 Granulated Sugar 0l010l010]0]0]01000]0]000l0I010l0l01010100101e,
6462 Skimmed Milk Powder OO0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOeOOOOO0
00035 Tap Water 0101010101 0]0]01000]0]0]00l0I0I0l0l0l010100101e),
R00107P Daily Salad Bar OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
2513 Carrots - Fresh 0l010l010]0]0]01000]0]000l0I010l0l01010100101e,
2704 Cucumbers OO00O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O
131304 Diced Beetroot in water 0000000000000 0000000000000
2721 Green Pepper OO00O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
2709 Iceberg Lettuce OO0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
4782 Sweetcorn 0010010010100 00]0]000I0I010l0l0l010I00101e,
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2750 Tomatoes Fresh

R00279P Fish Finger - Primary

121310 Birds Eye MSC Fish Finger - Gluten Free
R01349P Fruit Platter 1

2651 Conference Pears

2606 Dessert Apples

2646 Oranges Med

R0O1350P Fruit Platter 2

2618 Banana-med

2651 Conference Pears

2646 Oranges Med

R0O0052P Garlic Bread Slice - Primary
32000 La Bo Garlic & Parsley Bread Slices
R00043 Gravy - Gluten Free Vegetarian
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Solihull MBC
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09-Nov-2023
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. el sng8RafELES 2825225235 ¢
Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000.
136677 Sysco Fine Gluten Free Gravy 1x2kg O0000O0OOOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLOOLOLLOLOO
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOO
R01344P Herb Bread |_Jololejelelelelololelolelel leleleler-ieleor el IO
86205 Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix ~ 1x3.5kg " Jololololololololololololel lolelolor~iolor~iel e
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix | _lololololololololelolelelel Jelelelerieler4el 10
33590 Mixed Herbs OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
00035 Tap Water 010]0]001010]01010]01010I0101010I010]0I0101010101e.
R01370 Home made Potato Wedges - Primary O000O0OOOLOOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOLOLLOLLOLOO
25788 Baking Potato 60x200g Primary 010]0]001010]01010]01010l010]00I010]0I01010]0101e.
33568 Rapeseed Ol OO0OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R00399P Iced Sponge - Primary L_Jelelelelelejelolelelele]l elelelele]l Jelel lof O
35023 Baking Powder ®0000000000000000000000080
129273 Brakes Cooking & Baking 36x250g O00O0O0O0OOOLOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
33730 Catering Mix Frt Jam 0000000000000 @O00000000000
4802 Free-Range Eggs OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLLOeOO0
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3K No Information % ; " -5 . 'E
- CLRsSrs8R2B8EES22855£256325%
Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000.
114961 Granulated Sugar 0]0]01001010]0]01010]0I0]010]0]0I01010010101010]10
350101 Icing Sugar OCOO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
350092 Self Raising Flour @OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLeO
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk 010]010(01010]010010]0I0]010]0]0l0le] [0I0l0010l0.
86874 Vanilla Flavouring 010]010010]0]0]01010]010]010]0]0I010100I0101010]10
R01528 Little Yeo Pot Yoghurt OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOLOLeOOOOO0O
103655 Yeo Valley Little Yeo Raspberry and Apricot O000O0O0O0OOOOLOLLOLLOLLOOLLLOOLOOLOO
R01467 Mini Toad in the hole - Primary " Jolololololololololololel ™Meolololel lelel eI Yo
85120 Cooking Salt 0]0]01001010]0]01010]010]010]0]0I01010010101010]10.
4802 Free-Range Eggs 010]0]0(010]0]010]010]010]01010]0l0l0le0le] (010l
54461 Hitr Opt Pork Saus for Schis 12s - 38g " Yololololeololololeololole]l ™eleolololeoleoleleolel o)
100222 Plain Flour Q@OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOeO
33568 Rapeseed Oil 010]01001010]0]01010]010]010]0]0I010100I0101010]0.
136677 Sysco Fine Gluten Free Gravy 1x2kg O00O0OOOOOLLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLOLOLLOLLOLOOOOLOO
00035 Tap Water OO0OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOLOO
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk 010]01001010]0]010101010]010]0]0l0le] [0I010101010
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Solihull MBC

Recipe with Allergens

09-Nov-2023
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Product Description

Legend
@ Contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

R00638J Pasta Bolognaise ( Lamb) - Junior
32681 Brake Lamb Mince 20% Fat 2.5kg
2513 Carrots - Fresh

19839 Chopped Tomato in Jce 1x800g(KC1)
2521 Cooking Onions

2515 Courgette - Fresh

2518 Cup Mushroom

3036 Garlic

33590 Mixed Herbs

2523 Parsnips

100222 Plain Flour

33568 Rapeseed QOil

548 Red Lentils

2722 Red Peppers

2526 Swede - Fresh whole

00035 Tap Water
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3K No Information g ; " -5 . 'E
- e RssngeRasEES 08852250354
Product Description EQ_:OQEQ_Q.EIUqumemaEEE_HIu.looo
o179 Wholereal Fusil Pasta ®0000000000000w00000000080
R00208P Peas Frozen - PRIMARY 010]0]001010]01010]01010l010]0)0I010]0I01010]0101e.
149081 IQF Garden Peas 1x2.5kg 0101010101 010]01000]0]000I0I0I0l0l0l010100101e),
R00058P Pizza - Cheese and Tomato - PRIMARY " 1ol lolololololololololololololeolel lelelelel Yo
113594 CIT FSA Cheese Pizza Tom S/C " Yolol lololololololololololololololel lelelelel Ie
R0O0022P Raspberry Iced Fruit Smoothie O00O0O0O0OOOLOLLLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
32574 Raspberry Flavour Iced Smoothie 80ml O000O0O0OOOOOLOLOLLLOLLLOOLLLOLLOLLOLLOLDLOO
ROGBS0P  Roast Gammon - Primary 0000000000000000000®O00000
188528 Ckd Gammon Slice - UK Foodhall OO00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
136677 Sysco Fine Gluten Free Gravy 1x2kg O000O0O0OOOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLOLOOLOLLOLOO
R00212P Roast Potatoes - PRIMARY O000O0OOOOOOOLOLOLOOLOLOLLOLOOLOLOOLO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko 010]0]001010]01010]01010l010]010I010]0I0101010101e.
R01471P Roasted Vegetable Savoury Rice - Primary O000O0O0O0OOOOLOLLOLLOLLOLEOOOOLOLOOOLO
2521 Cooking Onions 0l010l0101010]01000]0]0]00I0I0I0l0l01010100101e;
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Solihull MBC

Recipe with Allergens

09-Nov-2023
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Product Description
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* No Information

Contains

2515
33630
2721
149081
33582
33568
2722
4782
00035
100445

Courgette - Fresh

Easy Cook Long Grain Rice
Green Pepper

IQF Garden Peas 1x2.5kg
Madras Curry Powder
Rapeseed QOil

Red Peppers

Sweetcorn

Tap Water

Vegetable Bouillon
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R00124P
33453

Sliced Carrots - Primary
Brakes Sliced Carrots 1x2.5kg

O00O0O0O0O0OO0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO

R00209P
4782

Sweetcorn Frozen Primary
Sweetcorn
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R01341P

Tomato Bread - Primary
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Contains

Legend %- 5

@ Ccontains a 5

w May Contain 'g O

(O Does Not Contain - g g’

3K No Information % ; " -5 . 'E
- CLRsSrs8R2B8EES22855£256325%
Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000.
86205 Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix ~ 1x3.5kg " Jololololololololololololel Iolololo™eoIo™el Yo
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix | _lojololololooleolelolelolel leleloler~Ieler~iel @
136734 Caterers Pride Tomato Paste 1x12 800g O000O0O0OOOOOLOLLOLLOLLOOLLLOLLLLOLOOOLO
00035 Tap Water 010]010(01010]010010]0I0]0I010]0I0]0I00I0I001010.
RO1352P Vanilla/Chocolate Cookie - Priimary QO0OO0OOOOLOOLLLLLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLOLeO
129273 Brakes Cooking & Baking 36x250g O00O0O0OOOOLOLOLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLOLOO
10678 Freshers Cocoa powder 010]0]0010]0]0]01010]010]010]0]0I01010010101010]10
114961 Granulated Sugar 01010]001010]01010]01010I010]010I010]0I010100101e.
100222 Plain Flour @OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLeO
86874 Vanilla Flavouring 010]0]001010]01010]01010I010]010I010]0I010100101e.
R00931P Vegetable Curry with Rice - Primary QO0OOOOOOLOLLOLLLLLLLLOLLOLOLLLLOLeO
2513 Carrots - Fresh 0101010101 0]0101000]0]0]00I0I0I0l0l0l010100101e),
13609 Chick Peas 010]01001010]0]01010]010]010]0]0I010100I0101010]0.
19839 Chopped Tomato in Jce 1x800g(KC1) O00O0OOOOOOOLLOLLOLOLOLLLLOLLOLOLLLOOLOO
2521 Cooking Onions OO0OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOLOO
3024 Coriander 010]010010]0]0]01010]010]010]0]0I01010010101010]10.
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Recipe with Allergens

09-Nov-2023
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Product Description

Legend
@ Contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

2515
4776
33630
3036
149081
33582
33590
2523
100222
33568
548
2722
5552
2526
4782
00035
100445

Courgette - Fresh

Diced Carrot

Easy Cook Long Grain Rice
Garlic

IQF Garden Peas 1x2.5kg
Madras Curry Powder
Mixed Herbs

Parsnips

Plain Flour

Rapeseed QOil

Red Lentils

Red Peppers

Solid Pack Apples

Swede - Fresh whole
Sweetcorn

Tap Water

Vegetable Bouillon
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Solihull MBC

Recipe with Allergens

09-Nov-2023
brery saffron

<acoulli@solihull.gov.uk

Product Description

Legend
@ Contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information
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Vegetarian Sausage - Primary

The Meatless Farm Plant-based Sausages
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R01342P
86205
00035

White Bread - Primary
Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix
Tap Water

1x3.5kg
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White/Brown Bread - Primary
Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix
Brown Bread & Roll Mix

Tap Water

1x3.5kg
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